The MAGNUM® x-ray tube is now available in a 50kV package.  The
MAGNUM 50kV x-ray tube is a low power, miniature x-ray tube used for
a variety of applications including handheld and benchtop instrumentation.
MAGNUM x-ray tubes are small, lightweight, and can be packaged into
custom enclosures.
50kV MAGNUM®
X-ray Tubes
     Features             Benefits

One year
50 kV MAGNUM
50 kV MAGNUM 50kV Ordering Information
Part Number
Anode Target
Material
TUB00050-1       Ag
TUB00050-2       W
TUB00050-4       Pd
TUB00050-7       Rh
50 kV MAGNUM
Tube Control Options
• TUB00051    FTC-200 Controller
• ASM00362   DB9 Cable
• ASM00364   2-pin IDC Cable
Please contact MOXTEK for price
and delivery information.